10

1"

12

13

14

16

16

17

18
Par 64

Par  Length (Feet)

4 510
4 450
4 540
3 250
3 250
3 250
4 630
3 300
4 500
3 340
3 250
4 461
3 250
4 460
4 620
3 250
4 550
4 600
7461 ft

BLUE
MONSTER

Tee Target

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Blue Monster White Tees

Notes

Marsh area OB (paint line)

Creek OB (surrounded), Bunkers are Hazard, Green OB
Cart path & beyond OB

Cart path & beyond OB (tee is in bounds)

Bunker is Hazard, Green OB

Cart path & beyond OB (tee is in bounds), Bunker is Hazard, Green OB

Marsh area on left OB (paint line), Creek OB (surrounded)

Creek OB (surrounded)

Creek OB (surrounded)

Paint line beginning on left, continuing around green OB, Marsh on right OB (paint ling)
Creek OB (surrounded)

Cart path & beyond OB (tee is in bounds), Creek OB (surrounded)

Cart path & beyond OB (tee is in bounds), Pond OB (surrounded)

Creek OB (surrounded)

Creek OB (surrounded), Cart path on right & beyond OB

Marsh area OB (paint ling), Creek OB (surrounded)

Vi

Vi




